TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Imperial Chemical Industries PLC		101/07/2008	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Imperial Chemical Industries Limited	
Street Address:	26th Floor, Portland House	
Internal Address:	Bressenden Place	
City:	London	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	SW1E 5BG	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2719523	IMAGEDATA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)366-4097

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (914) 333-7449

Email: ipani.trademark@akzonobel.com

Correspondent Name: David H. Vickrey Address Line 1: Akzo Nobel Inc.

Address Line 2: 120 White Plains Road, Suite 300 Address Line 4: Tarrytown, NEW YORK 10591

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 28788US

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: David H. Vickrey

TRADEMARK 900149694 REEL: 004112 FRAME: 0304).00 Z/195

CH \$40.00

	Akzo Nobel Inc. 120 White Plains Road, Suite 300 Tarrytown, NEW YORK 10591		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David H. Vickrey		
Signature:	/David H. Vickrey/		
Date:	12/11/2009		
Total Attachments: 1 source=NC ICI Plc to ICI Ltd#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004112 FRAME: 0305



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 218019

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 12th February 2009

K DAVIES

for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 12/11/2009 REEL: 004112 FRAME: 0306